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2025 Summer Pentathlon - 6/28/2025

Combined Events
Girls 8 & Under Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR 100IM

1 Washington, Sloane A 8 HS-MW 20.93 22.51 25.48 18.76 1:43.413:11.09
2 Winner, Myla J 8 OFB 24.29 25.75 26.65 21.28 2:00.263:38.23
3 Kelley, Emma 8 SC 24.95 24.53 29.71 22.53 2:00.003:41.72

Boys 8 & Under Pentathlon
Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR 100IM

1 Veile, Wesley 8 OFB 25.44 22.77 25.38 20.84 1:50.903:25.33
2 Neville, Wyatt 8 SC 24.66 24.53 26.25 19.69 1:57.833:32.96
3 Meyer, Jude 8 CB&T 29.68 26.62 26.58 20.21 2:16.403:59.49

Girls 9-10 Pentathlon
Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR 100IM

1 Forman, Josie 10 UNA 17.84 19.48 19.66 16.09 1:26.162:39.23
2 Meyer, Cameron 10 CB&T 16.72 18.50 21.95 16.22 1:26.952:40.34
3 Giuffre, Brynn E 9 HS-MW 17.78 20.38 23.08 17.43 1:34.212:52.88

Boys 9-10 Pentathlon
Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 25BR 25FR 100IM

1 Abraham, Odin E 10 HS-MW 20.14 19.22 22.15 17.03 1:32.522:51.06
2 Phelps, Sawyer E 10 HS-MW 18.53 21.63 22.07 17.07 1:36.632:55.93
3 Sena, Micah 10 CB&T 19.70 22.25 22.89 16.91 1:37.012:58.76

Girls 11-12 Pentathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Forman, Ellie 11 UNA 37.15 40.09 44.64 32.97 1:23.913:58.76
2 Barnett, Rylee A 11 HS-MW 40.19 40.99 44.45 33.51 1:26.444:05.58
3 Giuffre, Veronica W 11 HS-MW 38.43 42.66 47.90 35.20 1:29.774:13.96

Boys 11-12 Pentathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Nanney, Bob J 12 TT-MW 29.95 34.89 33.97 28.31 1:11.253:18.37
2 Hubbard, Lucas D 12 HS-MW 34.63 37.32 41.16 31.37 1:19.043:43.52
3 Thomason, Gavin E 12 HS-MW 34.84 38.51 40.34 32.47 1:17.643:43.80

Girls 13-14 Pentathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Berthe, Katie 14 SEA-OZ 33.75 37.03 40.97 32.38 1:17.843:41.97
2 Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M 14 WPST-ZZ 34.89 37.56 40.34 31.20 1:18.393:42.38
3 Martin, Ellie S 14 WPST-ZZ 37.12 36.32 43.97 31.67 1:21.903:50.98

Boys 13-14 Pentathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Abraham, Oliver N 13 HS-MW 32.54 33.45 38.21 29.59 1:12.513:26.30
2 Walker, Ian 14 CLIP 34.60 34.95 38.69 30.49 1:17.523:36.25
3 Cole, Matthew 13 OFB 33.81 36.33 44.52 30.84 1:19.083:44.58

Girls 15 & Over Pentathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Nussbaum, Ruby 19 DD 32.12 32.78 38.64 30.25 1:11.943:25.73
2 Hubbard, Kallie S 15 HS-MW 32.88 33.64 37.10 29.90 1:12.723:26.24
3 Abraham, Liv A 16 HS-MW 35.56 38.31 39.35 32.09 1:18.193:43.50

Boys 15 & Over Pentathlon
Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

1 Stephens, Tucker 17 HS-MW 27.79 31.45 33.35 25.94 1:06.263:04.79
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2025 Summer Pentathlon - 6/28/2025

Combined Events
Boys 15 & Over Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 50BR 50FR 100IM

2 Liebmann, Eli 21 DD 29.00 31.78 33.51 27.81 1:06.833:08.93
3 Stafford, Victor 16 SEA-OZ 30.83 33.00 35.19 28.22 1:14.383:21.62


